MWR Email:
Administration:
· MWR Director: director@mwrgl.com
· Business Division Head: dcsd@mwrgl.com
· Child Development Division Head: dcdd@mwrgl.com
· Fitness & Sports Division Head: dsfd@mwrgl.com
· Food & Beverage Division Head: drd@mwrgl.com
· Recreation Division Head: drd@mwrgl.com
· Administrative Services: adminoffice@mwrgl.com
· Computer Services: computerservices@mwrgl.com

· Divisional T-shirts: divtshirts@mwrgl.com
· Internship Program: internship@mwrgl.com
· Maintenance: maintenance@mwrgl.com
· Marketing: marketing@mwrgl.com
· Personnel: OPM@mwrgl.com
Recreation:
· Bowling: bowling@mwrgl.com
· Climbing Wall: wall@mwrgl.com
· Community Recreation: communityrec@mwrgl.com
· Enlisted Sailor Recreation Centers: enlistedrec@mwrgl.com
· Equipment Rental: communityrec@mwrgl.com
· Golf Course: golf@mwrgl.com
· Rental Center: communityrec@mwrgl.com
· Information Tickets & Travel: communityrec@mwrgl.com
· Library: library@mwrgl.com
· Marina: marina@mwrgl.com
· Theater: theater@mwrgl.com
· Special Events: specialevents@mwrgl.com
· Veterinary Clinic: vetclinic@mwrgl.com
Child & Youth:
· Child Development Center-2700: cdc2700@mwrgl.com
· Child Development Center-3110: cdc3110@mwrgl.com
· Child Development Homes: cdh@mwrgl.com
· Resource & Referral: cdcrr@mwrgl.com
· Kid's World-Glenview: kidsworld_glenview@mwrgl.com
· Youth & Family Activities -Great Lakes: yfa_greatlakes@mwrgl.com
· School Liaison Officer:slo-greatlakes@mwrgl.com
Fitness & Sports:
· Fitness & Sports-Aquatics: aquatics@mwrgl.com
· Fitness & Sports-Intramurals: intramurals@mwrgl.com
· Fitness & Sports-Fitness Center: fitness@mwrgl.com
Clubs & Dining:
· Buckley's: buckleys@mwrgl.com
· Port O' Call Banquet & Conference: portocall@mwrgl.com
· Sam Adams Brew House: samadams@mwrgl.com
· Zappers: zappers@mwrgl.com
· [bookmark: _GoBack]EPICENTER: epicenter@mwrgl.com

